
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 12 SEP 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT  02:38
 07:16
 13:44
 19:36

 3.3
 0.8
 3.4
 0.0

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

PILOT IN TURN

1 BA

2 AQ

3 MJ

4 RZ

5 RA

6 SA

7 SR

8 AN

9 AM

10 ML

11 MZ

12 SL

13 SH

14 MR
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- ALEXANDER SCHULTE 

M.T- EVA DIAMOND 

M.T- RONG HUA WAN 

M.V- AFRICAN ARROW 

M.V- HANSA AFRICA 

M.V- SENTOSA 66 

M.T- EVA FUJI 

M.T- KUNLUN 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- HAFNIA SHINANO 

M.T- NEPTA 

M.V- OGBA 

 200.00

 158.00

 115.00

 200.00

 231.00

 225.00

 146.00

 295.00

 105.00

 228.00

 112.00

 200.00

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

BULK SHIPPING
AGENCIES

GAC SHIPPING

OCEAN SERVICES

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

OCEAN SERVICES

36306

36310

36296

36304

36315

36281

36317

36308

24826

36320

36313

36303

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

FERTILIZER
 M.Ton

PHOSPHORIC
ACID

 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

6500

42030

2085

17909

5335

1900

2086

8546

121550

1516

NIL

1114

11100

2680

7934

2080

1948

8856

5

1872

25240

NIL

2922

4629

NIL

21735

NIL

NIL

2476

59014

NIL

22000

32378

8535

0

5679

10873

20711

NO WORK

1200

2679

26741

MZ

ML

RA

AQ

SR / AN

RA

SL

BL / MJ

SG

MR / SH

AM

RZ

10/09

10/09

09/09

09/09

10/09

09/09

10/09

10/09

28/06

11/09

10/09

08/09

 19:12

 19:40

  9:18

  7:30

  9:36

  9:15

 17:30

 10:42

  7:00

 17:30

 16:10

 14:55

53209

18499

1900

29500

19419

142261

3992

60214

3793

59841

11/09/25

12/09/25

12/09/25

12/09/25

 11:45

  7:20

  7:05

  7:40
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LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

143

190

177

159

185

100

184

144

228

160

M.T- ETA GAS 

M.V- GIOVANNI TOPIC 

M.V- NIHAT M 

M.T- SAGA 

M.T- BANGLAR AGRAJATRA 

M.T- AMIR GAS 

M.T- GIANNA 

M.T- SEA DELTA 

M.T- NAVE ATROPOS 

M.V- LEGEND 

7.9

12.5

5.8

7.4

9.8

5.2

10

6.4

11.8

10.5

36283

36290

36299

36309

36312

36314

36318

36319

36321

36322

03/09/25

04/09/25

06/09/25

08/09/25

09/09/25

10/09/25

10/09/25

11/09/25

11/09/25

12/09/25

 07:54

 09:10

 06:45

 13:42

 15:30

 02:55

 17:00

 0 :48

 16:00

 05:00

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

SEA TRADE SHIPPIN

ANTIGUA BR

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

PANAMA

BANGLADESH

ST.KITTS N

PANAMA

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

ST.KITTS N

ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
ACETIC ACID
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
PEAS
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

INDONESIA

BRAZIL

PORT QASIM

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

IRAQ

INDONESIA

MALAYSIA

FUJERAH

RUSSIA

5500

52108

15100

10000

25355

1726

30060

2300

53189

22909

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

EVTL

FAP

FAP

LCT

LCT

EVTL

LCT

EVTL

FOTCO

FAP

   Terminal 
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M.V- ICARUS 1

Ship Name

12-SEP-25  12:30 COAL OCEAN WORLD

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

10

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- KUNLUN  will sail from EETL @ 07:05 hrs (MJ),(RZ)

2 M.T- EVA FUJI  will sail from EVTL @ 07:20 hrs (SL)

3 M.T- NEPTA  will sail from SSGC @ 07:40 hrs (AM)

4 M.V- ALEXANDER SCHULTE  will sail from PQEPT @ 15:30 hrs (MZ)

5 M.T- SEA DELTA  will berth to EVTL @ 13:00 hrs (MJ)

6 M.V- ICARUS  will berth to HFP&S-IV @ 15:30 hrs (BA)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7836

9608

1632

3643

3583
39

3654

2169

731

443

706
1038

92

350

378

299

36201

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 00 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1807 TOTAL 1807 WORKING MNODaily Shipping Remarks :

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.V- IVS WINDSOR 

M.V- KOI 

M.V- HANSA AFRICA 

36261

36316

36315

1

2

3

PIBT

QT-2

QICT

11-09-2025

11-09-2025

11-09-2025

705

750

1145


